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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF DEPUTY DIRECTORS OF KERALA STATE AUDIT DEPARTMENT FOR THE PERIOD FROM
10/08/2018 TO 30/09/2019 CADRE STRENGTH -36

SLN kR
0.
1| SIMON K
NARAYANA
2 KAMMATHP
3  SHAJAHANM

4 VUAYALEKSHMIPK

RADHA KRISHNAN M
5 | N

6  LATHAMN

DATE OF
BIRTH

30/05/66

26/11/66

14/05/72

10/03/66

16/02/67

29/03/68

DATE OF
ENTRY IN
THIS
DEPARTME
NT

01/06/98

~ 11/06/98

03/06/98

03/06/98

09/06/98

06/06/67

ORDER OF PROMOTION AS
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

GO(Rt) NO8502/18/ FIN dtd
12/10/2018

GO(Rt) NO 209/19/ FIN dtd
10/01/2019

GO(Rt) NO 3300/19 /FIN dtd
30/04/19

GO(Rt) NO 3300/19 FIN dtd
~30/04/19

GO(Rt) NO 3300/19 FIN dtd
30/04/19

GO(Rt) NO 3977/19 FIN dtd
25/05/19

Page 1

DATE OF
DATE OF DECLARARTION
TAKING  OF PROBATION

OVER AS SENIOR
CHARGE DEPUTY
DIRECTOR
PROBATION

. 15/10/18 FN NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

128/01/19 FN NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

1 02/05/19 FN NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

13/05/19 FN NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

- 08/05/19 FN NOT DECLARED

PROBATION
01/06/19 FN NOT DECLARED

REMAR
KS



10

i |

12

13 |

14

NATARAJAN P B

VASUDEVAN M

GIRJAK K

KISHORE THOMAS

SATHEESAN N

SUNIL P

SURESH KUMAR R

UNNIPK

AMBILIM D

25/07/63

02/05/69

24/05/68

26/04/72

10/03/68

22/05/69

29/05/68

06/05/66

11/04/69

19/08/58

10/08/98

10/08/98

10/08/98

18/09/97

24/08/98

12/08/98

12/08/98

10/08/98

Sheetl

GO(Rt) NO 3977/19 FIN dtd
25/05/19

GO(Rt) NO 3977/19 FIN dtd
25/05/19

GO(Rt) NO 3977/19 FIN dtd
25/05/19

GO(Rt) NO 5473/19 FIN dtd
11/07/19

GO(Rt) NO 5473/19/ FIN dtd
11/07/19

GO(Rt) NO6344 /15/ FIN dtd
(8/08/2018

GO(Rt) NO6344 /19/ FIN dtd
08/08/2019

GO(Rt) NO6344 /19/ FIN dtd
08/08/2019

GO(Rt) NO6344 /19/ FIN dtd
08/08/2019

age 2

| 26/08/19 FN

- 26/08/19 FN

01/06/19 FN

10/06/19 FN

18/06/2019
FN

22/07/2019
FN

_18/07/19 FN

09/08/19 FN

28/08/19 FN

PROBATION
NOT DECLARED

PROBATION
NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

'NOT DECLARED

PROBATION
NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

'NOT DECLARED

PROBATION
NOT DECLARED

PROBATION

'NOT DECLARED

PROBATION
NOT DECLARED
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GO(Rt) NO6344 /19/ FIN dtd PROBATION
16~ SANTHOSHKV  20/05/72 15/08/98 08/08/2019 14/08/19 FN NOT DECLARED

Sd/-
DIRECTOR

FORWARDED BY ORDER

AUDIT OFFICER
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